9:00 am

9:30 am

9:40 am

9:45 am
11:15 am
12:00 pm
12:45 pm
1:30 pm
2:15 pm

2:30 pm

Biscayne Bay Regional Restoration Coordination Team

Meeting #25
9:30 a.m. to 2:30 p.m.
September 12, 2003

South Florida Water Management District
Miami Field Station

AGENDA

Registration
Welcome/Agenda Review
Humberto Alonso, Chair
Janice M. Fleischer, Facilitator

Small Group Instructions
Janice M. Fleischer, Facilitator

Small Group Work: Goals and Objectives Refined
Small Group Reports and Plenary Discussion- Goal 1
Lunch

Small Group Reports and Discussion- Goal 2

Small Group Reports and Plenary Discussion- Goal 3
Evaluations/Next Steps

Adjourn



