

Biscayne Bay Regional Restoration Coordination Team Meeting #25 9:30 a.m. to 2:30 p.m. September 12, 2003

South Florida Water Management District Miami Field Station

AGENDA

9:00 am	Registration
9:30 am	Welcome/Agenda Review Humberto Alonso, Chair Janice M. Fleischer, Facilitator
9:40 am	Small Group Instructions Janice M. Fleischer, Facilitator
9:45 am	Small Group Work: Goals and Objectives Refined
11:15 am	Small Group Reports and Plenary Discussion- Goal 1
12:00 pm	Lunch
12:45 pm	Small Group Reports and Discussion- Goal 2
1:30 pm	Small Group Reports and Plenary Discussion- Goal 3
2:15 pm	Evaluations/Next Steps
2:30 pm	Adjourn